
 2023-2024 

Leonard Tigers 

Boys Basketball 

DAY DATE OPPONENT SITE JV2 JV1 VARSITY 

Tuesday Nov. 14 Community Community 5:00 6:15 7:30

Friday Nov. 17 Quinlan Ford Leonard 5:00 6:15 7:30

Monday Nov. 20 Wolfe City Leonard 10:00 11:15

Tuesday Nov. 21 Whitesboro Whitesboro 11:00 12:15 1:30

Tuesday Nov. 28 Yantis Leonard 4:30 5:45

Thurs-Sat Nov. 30-Dec 2 Celeste Tournament Celeste TBA

Tuesday Dec. 5 Pilot Point Leonard 4:30 5:45 7:00

Thurs-Sat Dec. 7-9 Blue Ridge Tournament Blue Ridge TBA TBA

Tuesday Dec. 12 Tioga Tioga 5:00 6:15

Friday Dec. 15 Bland Bland  5:00 6:15 7:30

Tuesday Dec. 19 Bells* Leonard 5:45 4:30 7:30

Dec. 22-26 NO GAMES/ NO PRACTICES 

Thurs-Sat Dec. 28-30 Leonard Holiday Tournament Leonard 

Tuesday Jan. 2 Gunter* Gunter 5:45 4:30 7:30

Friday Jan. 5 Blue Ridge* Leonard 5:45 4:30 7:30

Tuesday Jan. 9 Hughes Springs Hughes Springs 5:00 6:15

Friday Jan. 12 Howe* Howe 5:45 4:30 7:30

Tuesday Jan. 16 Bonham* Bonham 6:15 5:00 7:30

Friday Jan. 19 Pottsboro*  Leonard 5:45 4:30 7:30

Tuesday Jan. 23 Bells* Bells 6:15 5:00 7:30

Friday Jan. 26 Gunter* Leonard 5:45 4:30 7:30

Tuesday Jan. 30 Blue Ridge* Blue Ridge 5:45 4:30 7:30

Firday Feb. 2  BYE/ NO GAMES

Tuesday Feb. 6 Howe* Leonard 5:45 4:30 7:30

Friday Feb. 9 Bonham** Leonard 5:45 4:30 7:15

Tuesday Feb. 13 Pottsboro*  Pottsboro 5:00 6:15 7:30

Head Coach: Luke McCarley    

Assisant Coaches: Greg Nix, James Fielden (JV1), Bruce Elvington (JV2) 

Superintendent: Brad Maxwell 

Athletic Director: Justin Dozier Times are subject to change

Principal: Josh Recer   District Game*

Statistician: Coylene Moreland Senior Night**

Analystics: Will Scoggins 


